additional annual renewal periods by amendment to the Agreement. 

ARTICLE 4: Contract Sum and Payments. 

(The clause selected with an “X” shall be the valid 4.1 contractual clause) 

฀ 4.1 This Contract is for a firm fixed price in the amount of nineteen thousand seven hundred one dollars ($19,701.00), Projects with 

duration of one month or less shall be invoiced upon final completion. Projects with a duration exceeding one month may be 

incrementally invoiced on a monthly basis. Final payment will not be made until Owner’s Representative has verified that all work